
Determination Mailing For:
DIR-2018-2336-SPP-SPPA-1A
Mailing Date: May 25, 2021

Council District 3 Blumenfield
City Hall, Room: 415/204
elizabeth.ene@lacity.org 
zhila.ross@lacity.org 

  
  Applicant: Eri Kroh
 21515 Vanowen Street Associates LLC
 10877 Wilshire Boulevard, Unit 1105
 Los Angeles, CA 90024

  Representative: Sarah Golden 
  Rosenheim and Associate, INC
  21600 Oxnard Street, Suite 630
  Woodland Hills, CA 90024

 
  

Appellant: Gina K. Thornburg 
Coalition for Valley Neighborhoods
5146 Comercio  Avenue 
Woodland Hills, CA 91364
GinaT.cfvn@gmail.com 

  Representative: 

Kira T. Conlon Sheppard Mullin 
333 South Hope Street, 43rd Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071-1422
KConlon@sheppardmullin.com

Warner Gardens, HOA
Lena Ayvazian, Secretary
6820 Remmet Avenue 
Canoga Park, CA 91304

Lena Ayvazian, Secretary 
Warner Gardens, HOA
6825 Alabama Ave.
Canoga Park, CA 91304
Lena.csun@gmail.com 

Katheryn Cornelison 
6815 Remmet Ave #302
Canoga Park, CA 91303
Kathryn.corneison@yahoo.com
kathryn.cornelison@yahoo.com

Christine Rowe
6732 Faust Ave
West Hills, Ca 91307
crwhnc@gmail.com 

Canoga Park Community Center 
7248 Owensmouth Ave
Canoga Park, CA 91303
CPNC@EmpowerLA.org 

SandStone Properties
10877 Wilshire Blvd Suite 1105
Los Angeles, CA 90024

GoldSmith & Delvac
12100 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 1600
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Jenifer Grant Castup
14746 Killion St.
Sherman Oaks, CA 91411

Casey Maddren
2141 Cahuenga Blvd. Apt 17
Los Angeles, CA 90068

Woodland Hills NC
20929 Ventura Blvd. Suite 47-535
Woodland, CA 91364
WHWCNC@EmpowerLA.org 
Kathryn.cornelsion@yahoo.com

Richard S. Gable
21031 Waner Center Lane Suite C
Woodland Hills,  CA 91367

Etta Armstrong 
COMMISSION EXEC ASST I
etta.armstrong@lacity.org

Irene Gonzalez
SR MGMT ANALYST I
irene.gonzalez@lacity.org

Blake Lamb
PR CITY PLANNER
blake.lamb@lacity.org

Tim Fargo
CITY PLANNER
Tim.Fargo@lacity.org

Sheila Toni
CITY PLANNING ASSOC
sheila.toni@lacity.org

Claudia Rodriguez
SR CITY PLANNER
claudia.rodriguez@lacity.org
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